
Boat Name Member Name Email Address

Sea Star Dale & Jane Bouge thebouges@comcast.net

Talia Diane Dolstad ddolstad@hotmail.com

Fiddlesticks Bill Durkee bgdurkee@comcast.net

Double Play Harry & Toni Fairbanks tonifairbanks6@gmail.com

Kevin Fleek kevfleek@gmail.com

Lori Fleek lorifleek@gmail.com

Dave Goughnour rventuretoo@hotmail.com

Drew Haas haasienda@msn.com

Kristi Haas kristijeanrn@yahoo.com

Marty Hobbs myanotheradventure@gmail.com

Leanne Hobbs leanne_98422@yahoo.com

Lee Jeffcoat leeso123@hotmail.com

Sonya Jeffcoat so123lee@hotmail.com

Chris Johnson pack66dad@hotmail.com

Christine Johnson hoserbaby@comcast.net

Dustin Latimer dustinsiphone@gmail.com

Britney Latimer saltytribe54@gmail.com

Michael Lawrence mike@needaliftforklift.com

Michelle Lawrence mchlllwrnc@yahoo.com

Steve Lawrence lawrenceent@yahoo.com

Vicki Lawrence lawrencesathome@aol.com

Kevin Loyd kevinloyd42@gmail.com

Kathy Loyd kathyloyd11@gmail.com

Lady of the C's
Jonathan Mack  

Vicki Thompson vic_thompson@yahoo.com

Luna Sea Keith & Liz McNeil keithandlizbeth@comcast.net

Gary McVay gmcvay@iaffmg.org

Rachel McVay mcvayre@gmail.com

Paul Olsen polsen@metrometalswa.com

Shannon Olsen solsen@metrometalswa.com

Randy & Stacey Polajzar randyp@buildingintellect.com

Mark Rosenkranz markatada@gmail.com

Sharon Rosenkranz sharonatada@gmail.com

Bill Sheehy huntersail42@gmail.com

Val Sheehy val.sheehy@gmail.com

Bob Shortt robertjshortt@yahoo.com

Paige Stevens-Shortt PaigeStevens7@aol.com

Tom Stow t.stow@comcast.net

Carole Stow c.stow@comcast.net

Ohana Kai Tom & Kerri Swift wondermomofsix@gmail.com

Rock Steady Garry & Kim Weaver rocksteady34ft@gmail.com

Rob Woolery wooleryrob@gmail.com

Dina Woolery dinawoolery@gmail.com

Anna Christine

Double Vision

New Adventure

Painkiller

Josey Whales

Flex Time

Done Truckin'

Livin' Sweet

Time for Us

Salty Tribe

Gracie Lou Freebush

Stow Away

No Worries

Vision

Ms. Alma

Shannon Lee
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